- attached hereto, as follows:/

‘the application for water servic

' respective sizes of ‘meter connections as hereinafter pro

Area Served

T oan [SLE

For Martin County Water District No. 1
. . 3, . (st me)  P.S.C. NO. 1
~ . : . OREGENAE SHEET NO. 2

~

S _ A ‘
Number of Gallons‘ o . tlonthly Charge Per

" of Water or ' 1,000 Gallons or
Less Per Month , Less Per Month

: _ r - £ 00 minimom 2800 qallons '
First - 2,000 gallons * i$éL00—per’TTﬁﬁﬁ‘gziivns (Subiect to

Minimum tlonthly Rate specified above)

- Next 3,000 gallons . L1l.75per 1, 000 gallons
- Next - 5,000 gallons 1.30
Next © - 15,000 galloms i] ) 1.10 3
N . o ‘ e .
Next 25,000 gallons . | .. .80
Next . - 50,000 gallomns .70

Next © 100,000 gallons .- - .60

All over 200,000 gallons o 145

Whene#er the minimum monthly chargd is in excess of the total metered charge, .

- the minimum shall apply. ' Whenever the t tal /metered charge is in 'excess of the
.prescribed minimum monthly charge, the mexfred charge shall apply. .

!

‘ Section 1 of said Raée Resolution rescgibes certain connectlon charges which.
have been amended by Section 2-0f Amended Rate Resolution, a copy of whlch is -

‘Section 2. REVISED WATER CONNECTION CHARGES. '

That the schedule ' of water connegtion charges shall continue to be exacted
for each connection with the w terwo s system of the District, based .on her
as filed (a) prior to the time Satd
waterworks system was completed to the point of water serv%;ambging avarléﬁle by
an appllcant who actually connects when service is avai f%o¥~C§§\sm ‘équent to
the time when said waterworks system was completed to tRe S$b “water servige
being so avallable, and such connection charges shall co Ei ue . to be‘bqggﬁ on t@e

ided. N\\Q Q0

&y
charge of $25.00, agreeing to connect to the Dl';rl‘m,f.”érworks system
s same was completed to the point of service being®#¥ailable, as evidenced
ification of the Engineers, and who actually connect to said waterworks

soon as such water service becomes so available, the total connection ‘

: §
s . e Y
all customers for all size connectlons who h. e ez =
' ﬂ@‘-&mﬁ*t‘ ~

el

" B. For those customers whoAapplied'(br who Heregfter apply) for a water
connection subsequent to the time when said waterworks.system was completed to

" the point of service being so available, and for those customers, if any, who

applied prior to said time of completion and availability and either failed to
pay the $25.00. connection charge or who failed to connecsdt sald sysgtem as sdf%f'QJ3NT/7ﬂ9

zd b horily € K A ORIcR & blre S & IS CA O 1~ Chse
. DATE O fﬁu%”a(ugw;—eﬁ——iwo- Hig Foblie Sceerve (Goamisetes QT

5"}4\/ 20, 1972 DEeC 7,1—““\"“

S
Signatur(t.’. ."’( i o/ ot : ﬂ’? Q’-"f?*{/(/ “: 205




¥ i | . ‘N, - . ) -

.For Martin County Water District No. 1

‘.'u : el : P s o : : P.S.C. NO. 1
| Py ST S . . ' ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3

‘as same was completed to. the point of service being so available, the minimum
~. connection charge shall be $125.00- for a’5/8-inch x 3/4-inch size connection, and
. the connection charge for other respective size: connectlons shall be as follows:

1

Y

| SIZE OF METER CONNEGTION | AMOUNT OF CONNECTION CHARGE Qn?}

5/8" x 3/4” Meter’ - - § 125,00 # ;\,/3

3/4" Meter Ml - : 150.00 ’ wl/

1" Meter - o ‘ 200.00. A{
1-1/2" Meter , . = . : Actual Cost - ;’
2" Meter ) - o Actual Cost

DATE OF ISSUE: August 20/ 1970.
ISSUED BY: Clay Wellsy< TITLE: Chai
of the Public Service”Commission of

. . o \ ' -7 17
' N ‘ /[*/Z;/' />f;<;éyi/-

- / “Clay¥ Wells, Chalrman ToHe

Issuey by authority of an Order\
n Case No. 4982 dated: |June 2, 1970. /

' . Co'-Cou_nsel»n for Marddn. Couhty Water District No. 1

R

7




